The Villages Health We're looking for more great physicians – and you can help!

EARN UP TO A \$10,000 Incentive FOR YOUR ELIGIBLE PHYSICIAN REFERRAL\*

## THE VILLAGES HEALTH IS ON A QUEST FOR THE BEST! AND WE NEED YOUR HELP!

The Villages Health (TVH) is dedicated to providing you with world class health care. We want to offer our patients the best physicians the area has to offer, so we are asking the community to help bring the best of the best to TVH! You could even earn a bonus for finding us another star to add to our dream team! We're searching for the best primary care physicians and specialty care physicians in Cardiology, Gastroenterology, and Neurology; but we welcome the opportunity to speak to all who are referred to us.



Scan the QR code or visit our website below to submit your referral! www.TheVillagesHealth.com/refer-clinician

## \*Eligibility Requirements

To be eligible for the \$10,000 physician\*\* incentive, the candidate must identify the individual by name who referred them during the call with recruiter. The payment will be made in increments within the new physician's employment timeline as follows: 33% after 3 months, 33% after 6 months, and the remaining 34% after one year of employment. Please note: All compensation is taxable income and will be reported on a 1099 form.

This incentive offer expires 12/31/23. Employment agreement must be executed by 12/31/23. The incentive program may be terminated at any time. \*\*For physicians employed less than 40 hours, the incentive will be prorated based on the hours they work with a minimum of 20 hours.

## COPYRIGHT NOTICE:

(c) The Villages Health System, LLC 2023

All content included in this publication, including text, graphics, and images, is the property of The Villages Health System, LLC and its affiliates and is protected by U.S. and international copyright laws. You may not copy, reproduce, distribute, publish, display, perform, modify, create derivative works, transmit, or in any other way exploit any part of copyrighted material, nor may you distribute any part of this content over any network or social media site or use such content to construct any kind of referral or other database, without permission from The Villages Health System, LLC.